DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

SOUTH DOCKS MARINA BLOCK A (PLOUGH

WAY) RESIDENTS ENFRANCHISEMENT CO
COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTH DOCKS MARINA 222 (BLOCKS A &
B) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTHDOWN CONTRACTORS LIMITED

SOUTH DOWNS ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD

SOUTHDOWNS ENVIRONMENTAL
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

SOUTH DOWNS FUNERAL SERVICE LIMITED

SOUTHDOWN SHAWFORD MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SOUTHDOWNS MANOR LIMITED

SOUTHDOWNS MANOR LIMITED

SOUTHDOWNS MOTOR CARAVANS &
HORSEBOXES LIMITED

SOUTHDOWNS PARK LIMITED

SOUTHDOWNS SMOKERY LIMITED

SOUTHDOWNS VILLAGE LIMITED

SOUTHEAST AND LONDON BREAST CARE
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTHEAST AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED

SOUTH EAST AUTOMOTIVE (SERVICE)
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST BUILDING CONTRACTORS
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST CANCER HELP CENTRE
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST CONCRETE LIMITED

SOUTH EAST CONSULTING LIMITED

SOUTH EAST CORNWALL MULTI ACADEMY
REGIONAL TRUST

SOUTH EAST ELECTRICIANS LIMITED

SOUTH EAST ENTERPRISE LIMITED

SOUTH EAST ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN AIR CONDITIONING
(LONDON) LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN BUSINESS SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN CIRCUIT BAR MESS
FOUNDATION

SOUTH EASTERN CIRCUIT BAR MESS
FOUNDATION

SOUTH EASTERN CIRCUIT BAR MESS
FOUNDATION

SOUTH EASTERN CONSTRUCTION (PLANT
HIRE) LTD

SOUTH EASTERN LAUNDRETTES LIMITED

SOUTH EASTERN MECHANICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST ESSEX ACADEMY TRUST

SOUTH EAST GAS LTD

SOUTH EAST HOLIDAY PARKS LIMITED

SOUTH EAST HOME SOLUTIONS LTD

03197862

03117606

04961742
08337387
03150111

07800147
01647058

08486413
08486413
03959693
09812481
09489592
02566997
09880521
05367560

05922231
06379919

04892244
02702689
06340322
06145883
07542166
08033149
05842835
09500434
09712767
10000649
03892607
03892607
03892607
04339356

04063076
05069954

07527304
08715972
05330020
11123331

21/12/2017

20/12/2017

21/12/2017
23/12/2017
22/12/2017

20/12/2017
24/12/2017

20/12/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017
24/12/2017
22/12/2017

24/12/2017
21/12/2017

20/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017
22/12/2017
20/12/2017
21/12/2017
22/12/2017
22/12/2017
20/12/2017
22/12/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017
21/12/2017

21/12/2017
21/12/2017

21/12/2017
22/12/2017
20/12/2017
22/12/2017

SOUTH CUMBRIA WEALTH MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SOUTHDENE COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION
SOUTH DEVELOPMENTS LTD

SOUTH DEVON DENTAL LTD

SOUTH DEVON ELECTRICS LTD

SOUTH DEVON GOLF CLUB LIMITED
SOUTH DEVON RETREATS LIMITED
SOUTH DEVON UTC

SOUTH EAST HOME SOLUTIONS LTD
SOUTH EAST HOUSING GROUP LIMITED
SOUTH EAST INFRASTRUCTURE
MAINTENANCE COMPANY LIMITED
SOUTH EAST INTERIOR CONTRACTS
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST KENT PROPERTY LIMITED
SOUTH EAST LIVE LIMITED

SOUTH EAST LIVE LIMITED

SOUTH EAST LONDON ARTS NETWORK
LIMITED

SOUTHEAST MARKETING LIMITED
SOUTH EAST NETTING LIMITED

SOUTH EAST POWER AND MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST POWER AND MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST POWER SOLUTIONS LIMITED

SOUTH EAST PROPERTY DEVELOPERS
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST ROOF TRAINING LTD
SOUTHEAST SERVICES (METERING)
LIMITED

SOUTH EAST SIGN SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTH EAST SITE ENGINEERS LTD
SOUTHEAST TRAILERS LIMITED
SOUTHEAST TRAILERS LIMITED
SOUTH EAST TREE SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTH EAST WALES RIVERS TRUST
SOUTH EAST WINERIES LIMITED
SOUTH EAST WINERIES LIMITED
SOUTH ELECTRICAL LIMITED

SOUTH ELECTRICAL LIMITED

SOUTH ELECTRICAL LIMITED

SOUTH ELECTRICAL LIMITED

SOUTH ELECTRICAL LIMITED
SOUTHEND & DISTRICT BUILDING
PRESERVATION TRUST (EAST)

THE SOUTHEND BID LIMITED
SOUTHEND BITS AND BOBS LTD
SOUTH END CONSULTING LTD
SOUTHEND EAST COMMUNITY ACADEMY
TRUST

SOUTHEND EAST COMMUNITY ACADEMY
TRUST

08823602

08948788
07560455
09882978
08295106
09492860
10534777
08293776
11123331
09840909
02995413

06095678

08892881
11118945
11118945
07897115

08934370
04680030
09801833

09801833

05901728
09482660

08481952

09337363
08172035

02690783
04752308
11123315
11123315
07641612
06339974
10985726
10985726
04725938
04725938
04725938
04725938
04725938
02884330

08346559
09876017
09155928
07825856

07825856

(D1)
(B1)
(C1)
(D1)

(D1)
(D1)
(F2)
(E1)

(D1)
(D1)

21/12/2017

23/12/2017
21/12/2017
22/12/2017
20/12/2017
21/12/2017
22/12/2017
21/12/2017
22/12/2017
21/12/2017
21/12/2017

20/12/2017

21/12/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017
22/12/2017

20/12/2017
20/12/2017
21/12/2017

22/12/2017

21/12/2017
21/12/2017

21/12/2017

22/12/2017
20/12/2017

21/12/2017
22/12/2017
22/12/2017
22/12/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017
20/12/2017

22/12/2017
20/12/2017
22/12/2017
20/12/2017

20/12/2017



