DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
SOUTH DOCKS MARINA BLOCK A (PLOUGH	03197862	(D1) 21/12/2017	SOUTH CUMBRIA WEALTH MANAGEMENT	08823602	(D4) 21/12/2017
WAY) RESIDENTS ENFRANCHISEMENT CO	00197002	(D1) 21/12/201/	LIMITED	00023002	(81) 21/12/2017
COMPANY LIMITED			SOUTHDENE COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	08948788	(D1) 23/12/2017
SOUTH DOCKS MARINA 222 (BLOCKS A &	03117606	(D1) 20/12/2017	SOUTH DEVELOPMENTS LTD	07560455	(D1) 21/12/2017
B) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED			SOUTH DEVON DENTAL LTD	09882978	(D4) 22/12/2017
SOUTHDOWN CONTRACTORS LIMITED	04961742	(D1) 21/12/2017	SOUTH DEVON ELECTRICS LTD	08295106	(D1) 20/12/2017
SOUTH DOWNS ELECTRICAL SERVICES LTD	08337387	(D4) 23/12/2017	SOUTH DEVON GOLF CLUB LIMITED	09492860	(D1) 21/12/2017
SOUTHDOWNS ENVIRONMENTAL	03150111	(D1) 22/12/2017	SOUTH DEVON RETREATS LIMITED	10534777	(D4) 22/12/2017
CONSULTANTS LIMITED			SOUTH DEVON UTC	08293776	(D1) 21/12/2017
SOUTH DOWNS FUNERAL SERVICE LIMITED		(D1) 20/12/2017		11123331	(C1) 22/12/2017
SOUTHDOWN SHAWFORD MANAGEMENT	01647058	(D1) 24/12/2017		09840909	(D4) 21/12/2017
LIMITED			SOUTH EAST INFRASTRUCTURE	02995413	(D4) 21/12/2017
SOUTHDOWNS MANOR LIMITED	08486413	(D1) 20/12/2017			
SOUTHDOWNS MANOR LIMITED	08486413	(D1) 20/12/2017		06095678	(D1) 20/12/2017
SOUTHDOWNS MOTOR CARAVANS &	03959693	(D1) 20/12/2017			(-4), 04 (40 (004 F
HORSEBOXES LIMITED	00010401	(54) 00/10/0015	SOUTH EAST KENT PROPERTY LIMITED	08892881	(D1) 21/12/2017
SOUTHDOWNS PARK LIMITED	09812481	(D4) 20/12/2017		11118945	(B1) 20/12/2017
SOUTHDOWNS SMOKERY LIMITED	09489592	(D1) 20/12/2017		11118945	(C1) 20/12/2017
SOUTHDOWNS VILLAGE LIMITED	02566997	(D4) 20/12/2017		07897115	(D1) 22/12/2017
SOUTHEAST AND LONDON BREAST CARE LIMITED	09880521	(D4) 24/12/2017	LIMITED SOUTHEAST MARKETING LIMITED	08934370	(D1) 20/12/2017
SOUTH EAST ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES	05367560	(D1) 22/12/2017		04680030	(D1) 20/12/2017 (D1) 20/12/2017
LIMITED	03307300	(DI) 22/12/2017	SOUTH EAST NEITING LIMITED SOUTH EAST POWER AND MAINTENANCE	09801833	(F2) 21/12/2017
SOUTHEAST AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED	05922231	(D1) 24/12/2017		0,0001033	(12) 21/12/2017
SOUTH EAST AUTOMOTIVE (SERVICE)	06379919	(D1) 21/12/2017		09801833	(E1) 22/12/2017
LIMITED	00373313	(DI) ZI/IZ/ZOI/	LIMITED	0,0001000	(11) 22/12/2017
SOUTH EAST BUILDING CONTRACTORS	04892244	(D1) 20/12/2017		05901728	(D1) 21/12/2017
LIMITED	01032211	(21) 20, 12, 201,	SOUTH EAST PROPERTY DEVELOPERS	09482660	(D1) 21/12/2017
SOUTH EAST CANCER HELP CENTRE	02702689	(D1) 21/12/2017			(,,,
LIMITED		, ,	SOUTH EAST PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	08481952	(D1) 21/12/2017
SOUTH EAST CONCRETE LIMITED	06340322	(D1) 21/12/2017			, , , , ,
SOUTH EAST CONSULTING LIMITED	06145883	(D1) 22/12/2017	SOUTH EAST ROOF TRAINING LTD	09337363	(D4) 22/12/2017
SOUTH EAST CORNWALL MULTI ACADEMY	07542166	(D1) 20/12/2017	SOUTHEAST SERVICES (METERING)	08172035	(D1) 20/12/2017
REGIONAL TRUST			LIMITED		
SOUTH EAST ELECTRICIANS LIMITED	08033149	(D1) 21/12/2017	SOUTH EAST SIGN SERVICES LIMITED	02690783	(D1) 21/12/2017
SOUTH EAST ENTERPRISE LIMITED	05842835	(D1) 22/12/2017	SOUTH EAST SITE ENGINEERS LTD	04752308	(D4) 22/12/2017
SOUTH EAST ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED	09500434	(D1) 22/12/2017	SOUTHEAST TRAILERS LIMITED	11123315	(B1) 22/12/2017
SOUTH EASTERN AIR CONDITIONING	09712767	(D1) 20/12/2017	SOUTHEAST TRAILERS LIMITED	11123315	(C1) 22/12/2017
(LONDON) LIMITED			SOUTH EAST TREE SERVICES LIMITED	07641612	(D1) 20/12/2017
SOUTH EASTERN BUSINESS SERVICES	10000649	(D1) 22/12/2017		06339974	(D1) 20/12/2017
LIMITED			SOUTH EAST WINERIES LIMITED	10985726	(B4) 20/12/2017
SOUTH EASTERN CIRCUIT BAR MESS	03892607	(C3) 20/12/2017		10985726	(B4) 20/12/2017
FOUNDATION			SOUTH ELECTRICAL LIMITED	04725938	(C3) 20/12/2017
SOUTH EASTERN CIRCUIT BAR MESS	03892607	(D4) 20/12/2017		04725938	(C2) 20/12/2017
FOUNDATION	00000007	(22) 00 /10 /0015	SOUTH ELECTRICAL LIMITED	04725938	(C2) 20/12/2017
SOUTH EASTERN CIRCUIT BAR MESS	03892607	(C3) 20/12/2017		04725938	(E1) 20/12/2017
FOUNDATION SOUTH EASTERN CONSTRUCTION (PLANT	04339356	(D1) 01/10/0015	SOUTH ELECTRICAL LIMITED	04725938 02884330	(D1) 20/12/2017
,	04339356	(D1) 21/12/2017		02884330	(D1) 20/12/2017
HIRE) LTD SOUTH EASTERN LAUNDRETTES LIMITED	04063076	(D1) 21/12/2017	PRESERVATION TRUST (EAST) THE SOUTHEND BID LIMITED	08346559	(ח1) 22/12/2017
SOUTH EASTERN LAUNDRETTES LIMITED SOUTH EASTERN MECHANICAL SERVICES	05069954	(D1) 21/12/2017 (D1) 21/12/2017		09876017	(D1) 22/12/2017 (E1) 20/12/2017
LIMITED	00000004	(DT) ZT/TZ/ZOT/	SOUTHEND BITS AND BOBS LID	09155928	(D1) 22/12/2017
SOUTH EAST ESSEX ACADEMY TRUST	07527304	(D1) 21/12/2017		07825856	(C2) 20/12/2017
SOUTH EAST GAS LTD	08715972	(D1) 22/12/2017		0,02000	(02) 20/12/201/
SOUTH EAST HOLIDAY PARKS LIMITED	05330020	(D4) 20/12/2017		07825856	(C2) 20/12/2017
SOUTH EAST HOME SOLUTIONS LTD	11123331	(B1) 22/12/2017			, - , , , ,